W 27 ST
AL
TO
N R
D
SITE
W 23 ST
N B

= SECTIONS
= ELEVATIONS
1.  DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRAWING ORGANIZATION
DISCIPLINE
2.  DRAWING GROUP
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ARE ORGANIZED INTO THE FOLLOWING
GROUPS:
3.  SHEET NUMBER
EACH DRAWING SHEET WITHIN EACH GROUP/MULTIPLE SHALL BE
NUMBERED SEQUENTIALLY FROM 01 TO 99.
4.  DRAWING NUMBER EXAMPLES:
L-4
L-1
L-3
L-2
L-0.01 LANDSCAPE INDEX
L-0.01
DRAWING GROUP
= GENERAL L-0
SHEET NUMBER
= DETAILSL-5
= SCHEDULESL-6
DRB FINAL SUBMITTAL (DRB22-0789) MARCH 7, 2022
DRAWING TITLE
DATE
SCALE
Alberti Studio
Architecture
+
Planning
+
Interiors
DESIGN REVIEW BOARD SUBMITTAL
SIDELNIK-CUNIOLO RESIDENCE
2360 ALTON RD. MIAMI BEACH FL. 33140
Drawing No.
No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic manipulation of
any portion of these drawings in whole or in part are to be made
without the express written permission of Alberti Studio.  All designs
indicated in these drawings are property of Alberti Studio.
All copyrights reserved  © 2021.
03/07/22
Alejandro J. Perez
LA6667208
L-0.01
LANDSCAPE NOTES
DRB FINAL SUBMITTAL (DRB22-0789) MARCH 7, 2022
DRAWING TITLE
DATE
SCALE
Alberti Studio
Architecture
+
Planning
+
Interiors
DESIGN REVIEW BOARD SUBMITTAL
SIDELNIK-CUNIOLO RESIDENCE
2360 ALTON RD. MIAMI BEACH FL. 33140
Drawing No.
No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic manipulation of